
ROSS FEHLBERG PTY LTD / AUSTORIENT FREIGHT SERVICES

SAILING SCHEDULE FEBRUARY 2018

VOY LCL FCL ETD ETA ETA ETA

# CLSG CLSG HK/SHK SYD MEL BNE

XIN CHI WAN 186S 1/02/2018 2/02/2018 6/02/2018 17/02/2018 20/02/2018 25/02/2018

OOCL ITALY 078S 8/02/2018 9/02/2018 13/02/2018 24/02/2018 27/02/2018 4/03/2018

CAP FRIO 663S 6/02/2018 7/02/2018 12/02/2018 27/02/2018 24/02/2018 2/03/2018

MSC ANYA 807S 13/02/2018 14/02/2018 19/02/2018 6/03/2018 3/03/2018 9/03/2018

XIN NING BO 227S 1/03/2018 2/03/2018 6/03/2018 17/03/2018 20/03/2018 25/03/2018

Sailing Ex QINGDAO
VESSEL VOY LCL FCL ETD ETA ETA ETA

# CLSG CLSG QINGDAO SYD MEL BRI

MAERSK LOME 801W 2/02/2018 3/02/2018 5/02/2018 21/02/2018 -- --

CHRISTA SCHULTE 802W 9/02/2018 10/02/2018 12/02/2018 28/02/2018 -- --

CAP ARNAUTI 803W 16/02/2018 17/02/2018 19/02/2018 7/03/2018 -- --

SM VANCOUVER 804W 23/02/2018 24/02/2018 26/02/2018 14/03/2018 -- --

MOL GENESIS 805W 2/03/2018 3/03/2018 5/03/2018 21/03/2018 -- --

VOY LCL FCL ETD ETA ETA ETA

# CLSG CLSG SHA SYD MEL BNE

MAERSK LOME 801W 3/02/2018 5/02/2018 7/02/2018 21/02/2018 25/02/2018 --

ANL WAHROONGA 024S 5/02/2018 7/02/2018 9/02/2018 22/02/2018 26/02/2018 3/03/2018

ALLISE P 087S 3/02/2018 4/02/2018 6/02/2018 23/02/2018 20/02/2018 26/02/2018

CHRISTA SCHULTE 802W 10/02/2018 12/02/2018 14/02/2018 28/02/2018 4/03/2018 --

E.R. FELIXSTOWE 052S 12/02/2018 14/02/2018 16/02/2018 1/03/2018 5/03/2018 10/03/2018

YM EFFICIENCY 109S 8/02/2018 10/02/2018 12/02/2018 1/03/2018 4/03/2018 9/03/2018

HAMMONIA ISTRIA 088S 11/02/2018 11/02/2018 13/02/2018 2/03/2018 27/02/2018 5/03/2018

CAP ARNAUTI 803W 17/02/2018 19/02/2018 21/02/2018 7/03/2018 11/03/2018 --

YM PORTLAND 089S 15/02/2018 17/02/2018 19/02/2018 8/03/2018 11/03/2018 16/03/2018

BEIJING BRIDGE 030S 17/02/2018 18/02/2018 20/02/2018 9/03/2018 6/03/2018 12/03/2018

EVER DEVOTE 130S 22/02/2018 24/02/2018 26/02/2018 15/03/2018 18/03/2018 23/03/2018

SM MUMBAI 017S 24/02/2018 25/02/2018 27/02/2018 16/03/2018 13/03/2018 19/03/2018

Sailing Ex HONG KONG / SHEKOU (SHK) / YANTIAN (YAN)
VESSEL

Sailing Ex SHANGHAI
VESSEL



ROSS FEHLBERG PTY LTD / AUSTORIENT FREIGHT SERVICES

SAILING SCHEDULE FEBRUARY 2018

VOY LCL FCL ETD ETA ETA ETA

# CLSG CLSG NGB SYD MEL BNE

OOCL CHICAGO 047S 1/02/2018 2/02/2018 4/02/2018 15/02/2018 19/02/2018 24/02/2018

MAERSK LOME 801W 5/02/2018 6/02/2018 8/02/2018 21/02/2018 25/02/2018 19/02/2018

ANL WAHROONGA 024S 8/02/2018 9/02/2018 11/02/2018 22/02/2018 26/02/2018 3/03/2018

BROOKLYN BRIDGE 099S 5/02/2018 6/02/2018 8/02/2018 23/02/2018 20/02/2018 26/02/2018

CHRISTA SCHULTE 802W 12/02/2018 13/02/2018 15/02/2018 28/02/2018 4/03/2018 26/02/2018

E.R. FELIXSTOWE 052S 15/02/2018 16/02/2018 18/02/2018 1/03/2018 5/03/2018 10/03/2018

YM EFFICIENCY 109S 7/02/2018 8/02/2018 10/02/2018 1/03/2018 4/03/2018 9/03/2018

EVER DAINTY 127S 12/02/2018 13/02/2018 15/02/2018 2/03/2018 27/02/2018 5/03/2018

CAP ARNAUTI 803W 19/02/2018 20/02/2018 22/02/2018 7/03/2018 11/03/2018 5/03/2018

COSCO FELIXSTOWE 132S 22/02/2018 23/02/2018 25/02/2018 8/03/2018 12/03/2018 17/03/2018

YM PORTLAND 089S 14/02/2018 15/02/2018 17/02/2018 8/03/2018 11/03/2018 16/03/2018

YM SEATTLE 081S 19/02/2018 20/02/2018 22/02/2018 9/03/2018 6/03/2018 12/03/2018

COSCO ROTTERDAM 128S 1/03/2018 2/03/2018 4/03/2018 15/03/2018 19/03/2018 24/03/2018

EVER DEVOTE 130S 21/02/2018 22/02/2018 24/02/2018 15/03/2018 18/03/2018 23/03/2018

VOY LCL FCL ETD ETA ETA ETA

# CLSG CLSG TWN SYD MEL BNE

PATRAIKOS 1709S 7/02/2018 8/02/2018 10/02/2018 22/02/2018 25/02/2018 2/03/2018

ALLISE P 018S 5/02/2018 6/02/2018 8/02/2018 23/02/2018 20/02/2018 26/02/2018

HAMMONIA ISTRIA 009S 12/02/2018 13/02/2018 15/02/2018 2/03/2018 27/02/2018 5/03/2018

YM PORTLAND 089S 21/02/2018 22/02/2018 24/02/2018 8/03/2018 11/03/2018 16/03/2018

BEIJING BRIDGE 089S 13/02/2018 14/02/2018 22/02/2018 9/03/2018 6/03/2018 12/03/2018

SM MUMBAI 089S 26/02/2018 27/02/2018 1/03/2018 16/03/2018 13/03/2018 19/03/2018

 LCL FCL ETD ETA BNE ETA ETA
# CLSG CLSG LCB via SIN T/S SYD MEL

XIN FU ZHOU 007S 3/02/2018 4/02/2018 6/02/2018 26/02/2018 23/02/2018 26/02/2018

OOCL OAKLAND 073S 10/02/2018 11/02/2018 13/02/2018 5/03/2018 2/03/2018 5/03/2018

OOCL KUALA LUMPUR 093S 17/02/2018 18/02/2018 20/02/2018 12/03/2018 9/03/2018 12/03/2018

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE   

Sailing Ex TAIWAN (KEELUNG, KAOSHIUNG)
VESSEL

Sailing Ex LAEM CHABANG, THAILAND
VESSEL

Sailing Ex NINGBO
VESSEL


